
City of Lomita Recreation Department

2024 Youth Basketball Schedule - Boys Division 1

Team Color Coaches Practice Schedule

Knicks Orange Anthony K. Monday (Out) & Wednesday (In) 6:30-7:30pm

Raptors Purple Audrina Monday (Out) & Wednesday (In) 6:30-7:30pm

76ers Royal Blue Anthony B. Tuesday (In) & Thursday (Out) 7:30-8:30pm

Nets Grey Chris Tuesday (In) & Thursday (Out) 7:30-8:30pm

Date Game Time League Schedule

Friday January 12 1 8:00pm Raptors vs. 76ers

Friday January 12 2 9:00pm Knicks vs. Nets

Monday January 15

Friday January 19 3 8:00pm Nets vs. 76ers

Friday January 19 4 9:00pm Raptors vs. Knicks

Friday January 26 5 8:00pm 76ers vs. Knicks

Friday January 26 6 9:00pm Raptors vs. Nets

Friday February 2 7 8:00pm Raptors vs. 76ers

Friday February 2 8 9:00pm Knicks vs. Nets

Friday February 9 9 8:00pm Nets vs. 76ers

Friday February 9 10 9:00pm Knicks vs. Raptors

Tuesday February 13

Friday February 16 11 8:00pm Raptors vs. Nets

Friday February 16 12 9:00pm 76ers vs. Knicks

Monday February 19

Friday February 23 13 8:00pm Knicks vs. Nets

Friday February 23 14 9:00pm 76ers vs. Raptors

Friday March 1 15 8:00pm Nets vs. 76ers

Friday March 1 16 9:00pm Knicks vs. Raptors

Friday March 8 17 8:00pm Raptors vs. Nets

Friday March 8 18 9:00pm 76ers vs. Knicks

Date Game Postseason Schedule-Playoffs

Friday March 15 19 8:00pm 1st Place vs 4th Place

Friday March 15 20 9:00pm 2nd Place vs 3rd Place

Friday March 22 21 8:00pm Consolation Game

Friday March 22 22 9:00pm Championship Game

Friday March 29 23 8:00pm All Star Game - Selected players will be notified by coach

Friday March 29 9:00pm Awards Presentation - Community Building

Our goal as a recreational league is to ensure that all participants enjoy themselves and learn the fundamentals 

of basketball. Please help us by demonstrating only positive support to the players, coaches and game officials.

lomita.com/cityhall

All teams need volunteers to organize a healthy snack and drink schedule. Please see coach for details. 

League Notes

All games will be held inside the gymnasium. No outside sneakers to indoor practices or games. 

Teams will have one indoor practice and one outdoor practice per week. No practices Jan. 15, Feb. 13, or Feb. 19.

Pictures will be distributed at the awards presentation. Last day of practice is Thursday, March 21.

NO PRACTICES - MLK DAY

NO PRACTICES - PRESIDENTS' DAY

(310) 326-0140

PICTURE DAY - NO PRACTICES - SEE COACH FOR DETAILS

24428 Eshelman Ave., Lomita, CA. 90717


